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LIFE ASSIST
WALL FACE PAN
with ASSIST SEAT

CODE: J2775.RB6044.x

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

COMPONENTS
Life Assist wall faced pan J2775

Assist toilet seat OR

Blue RB6044B
Grey RB6044G
White RB6044W

Pan connector X011H

90-300
or

300-370
with optional

X011B connector 

440

255

435

360

800
±10

SUPPLIED WITH X011H 
ADJUSTABLE CONNECTOR 
FOR S TRAP INSTALLATIONS

800±10

695
350

405

180

360
Ø15

145

In-wall cistern
not supplied

FEATURES
	• Smartly styled, wall faced vitreous china toilet 

designed for Special Needs applications
	• AS1428.1:2021 compliant
	• Can be used in assisted living installations 

with the increased seat height for comfortable 
use

	• Long projection pan for wheelchair side 
access

	• Special Needs seat(blue or grey) with lateral 
stabilisers

	• Adjustable S connector supplied for 90-
300mm set out

4.6 L per full flush / 3.0 L per half flush

The more
stars the more
water efficient

3.3 litres
average flush

L06745

AS1172.1/2:2014
WMK21238

2/97 Banksia St.,
Botany, NSW 2019

TEL: 1300 717 717
www.johnsonsuisse.com.au

1223

WARRANTY
Vitreous china 25 years replacement
Toilet seat 5 years replacement
-refer to T&Cs at www.johnsonsuisse.com.au

Special Note:
For compliance with AS1428.1 the seat is available in grey or blue 
colour to provide contrast for vision impaired individuals.
The seat also has lateral stabilisers fitted for people with ambulatory 
limitations and there is no seat lid.
Note that the design of the installation must comply with 
AS1428.1(2021)-Design for access and mobility


